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TRANSVERSE CURTAINTRANSVERSE CURTAIN 横向窗帘 
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横向窗帘 TRANSVERSE CURTAIN 

序  号 

NO 

件  号 

Part.No 

名  称 

Designation

1 

 

2 

3 

 

4 

5 

6 

 

7 

8 

9 

81.62101.5066 

 

DZ13241570106 

81.62102.5049 

 

DZ13241570106 

06.43839.0026 

81.62140.0065 

 

06.13189.0059 

04.39835.9012 

06.07154.1204 

左窗帘总成 

 

窗帘挂钩 

右窗帘总成 

 

窗帘挂钩 

夹持器 

窗帘轨道 

 

螺  母 

黑色嵌条垫 

十字槽盘头自攻螺钉

 

Designation 
Name 

数  量 

Quantity 

适用车型 

Suited type 

十字槽盘头自攻螺钉 

Transverse curtain 

assembly left 

Glider 

Transverse curtain 

assembly right 

Glider 

Retainer 

Curtain rail 

 

Speed nut 

Filler stripmat black 

Self tapping 

1 

 

16 

1 

 

16 

2 

1 

 

15 

2.4 

15 

 

 

备  注 

Remark 
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